
GLENMORANGIE HIGHLAND SINGLE
MALT SCOTCH WHISKY
SCOTLAND

TALISKER STORM SINGLE MALT
SCOTCH WHISKY
SCOTLAND

LARK CLASSIC CASK TASMANIAN
SINGLE MALT WHISKY 
TASMANIA

1792 SMALL BATCH BOURBON
WHISKEY
KENTUCKY

ARDBEG 10 YEAR OLD ISLAY SINGLE
MALT SCOTCH WHISKY
SCOTLAND

THE GOSPEL STRAIGHT
AUSTRALIAN RYE WHISKY
AU

5 NINES DISTILLING ‘CASK
STRENGTH’ RELEASE 
ADELAIDE HILLS, SA

HENNESSY VS COGNAC
FRANCE

HIBIKI SUNTORY WHISKEY 
JAPAN

RUPES AMARO 
MAKERS MARK 
SHEEP DOG PEANUT BUTTER WHISKEY
 
JACK DANIEL 
CAMPARI
 
TEQUILA
JIM BEAM
SCOTCH WHISKY
AMERICAN HONEY
FIREBALL
VODKA
SPICED RUM
DARK RUM 
WHITE RUM
BAILEYS 
KAHLÚA

MOCKTAILS
PINK GT 
GARNISH WITH GRAPEFRUIT, BERRIES AND
ROSEMARY

193 SPRITZ 
LYCHEE, GRAPE FRUIT PUREE, LEMON JUICE, GIN,
PROSECCO

SUMMER SUNSET
VODKA| ORANGE JUICE | LEMON JUICE | LYCHEE |
RED WINE

WHITE RUSSIAN
VODKA| KAHLUA| CREAM

PURPLE BLOSSOM
RUM| LEMON JUICE| LYCHEE LIQUEUR|
BUTTERFLY PEA FLOWER TEA

COCKTAILS

BYO  $35

BEERS 
SINGHA 

CORONA 

TSINGTAO

$25

$23

$19

$24

$18.8

$11

$11

$11

Unlimited Sparkling / Still Water $6 per person 
  

CLASSIC GIN
FOUR PILLARS OLIVE GIN

OUNCE GIN SIGNATURE

OUNCE GIN SHIRAZ - SLOE GIN

POOR TOMS STRAWBERRY GIN

GARDEN GROWN

PROHIBITION BLOOD ORANGE 

78 SUNSET 

GIN MARE

NEVER NEVER GIN

HENDRICK’S GIN

PORTOFINO DRY GIN
 
INK GIN

44 NORTHPORT 

W. Fever-Tree Tonic 

SERIOUS WHISKY 
$20

$20

$23

$20

$20

$19

$22

$22

$26

SPIRITS ... ALL $14

Spirits, served with mixer, neat or on the rocks

... ALL $18

https://www.danmurphys.com.au/search?searchTerm=Glenmorangie
https://www.danmurphys.com.au/search?searchTerm=1792
https://www.danmurphys.com.au/search?searchTerm=Ardbeg


TEA - $12.8  PER POT 
GREEN TEA AND JASMINE 
AUSTALIAN SUNRISE
MOROCCAN MINT 
GINGER GLOW 
QUEENS CHOICE (BLACK) 

SOFT DRINKS
LEMON LIME AND BITTERS

SODA LIME AND BITTERS

COKE/ COKE ZERO/  GINGER ALE
/ SODA WATER

THAI MILK TEA 
W. WHIPPED CREAM

$7.5

$7.5

$7.5

$12

COFFEE/TEA
COFFEE/ CHOCOLATE/ CHAI $5.5



SPARKLING

MOSCATO & 
SPARKLING SHIRAZ

42 Degrees South 'Premiere Cuvee'
Sparkling NV
Tasmania

2019  Deviation Road 
Loftia Vintage Brut
Adelaide Hills

Deviation Road Altair 
Brut Rose NV
Adelaide Hills

 $69

$89

$79

Koonara Flowers For Lucy Moscato
Mouth Gambier

Majella Sparkling Shiraz
Coonawara

$59

$78

Sweet tooth  &  Fruity beast

CHAMPAGNE
NV Pol Roger Brut
Épernay, France

NV Louis Roederer Collection 244
Montagne de Reims, France

NV Forest-Marie Brut Tradition
Montagne de Reims, France

NV Nicolas Maillart ‘Platine’ 
Premier Cru
Montagne de Reims, France

2015 Jose Dhondt Mes Vieilles Vignes
Blanc de Blancs
Oger, France

2007 Jacques Picard 
Art de Vigne Brut
Berru, France

NV Pierre Gimonnet & Fils Rose De
Blancs Brut
Cuis, France

$148

$148

$129

$155

$210

$295

$148

Growers

WHITE WINE
Aromatic & Fresh

Atlas Watervale Riesling 
Clare Valley

Hentley Farm Riesling
Eden Valley 

Ad Hoc ‘Wallflower’ Riesling
Western Australia

Nepenthe Altitude Sauvignon Blanc
Adelaide Hills

Shaw & Smith Sauvignon Blanc
Adelaide Hills

Apostrophe Stone Throw
Gewürztraminer Blend  
Great Southern

Rymill Gewürztraminer
Coonawarra

The Other Wine Co Pinot Gris
Adelaide Hills 

Turon Pinot Gris
Adelaide Hills

Rockford Local Growers Semillon
Barossa Valley

Gorgeous Grenache Blanc
McLaren Vale

Lloyd Brothers Picpoul
McLaren Vale

Hills Collide Grüner Veltliner
Adelaide Hills

Yelland + Papps 
Single Vineyard Roussanne
Barossa Valley

The Lane Chardonnay
Adelaide Hills

Shaw Smith M3 Chardonnay 
Adelaide Hills

$59

 $69

$62

$58

$75

$65

$70

    $68

$72

$78

$59

$65

$75

$82

$65

$95

Textural and Bold



INTERNATIONAL WHITE 

ROSE

Golden Child Rose
Adelaide Hills

Vanguardist
Grenache Mourvèdre Rose
Blewitt Springs

$65

$82

Chill & Relax

RED WINE

Golden Child Manic Monday 
Pinot Noir
Adelaide Hills

2023 Ashton Hills Estate Pinot Noir
Adelaide Hills 

Marco Lubiana Huon & Derwent
Pinot Noir
Derwent Valley, TAS

2022 Dalrymple Vineyards Single
Site Estate Pipers River Pinot Noir
Pipers River, TAS 

Artwine Smiling Gamay 
Adelaide hills

Villain & Vixen Grenache
Barossa Valley

Gullyview Estate 
The Fruitful Grenache 
Watervale, Clare Valley 

Samuel's Gorge Grenache
McLaren Vale

$68

$125

$98

$108

$82

$68

$72

$88

Light, Bright  & Fruit Forward

RED WINE

Gibson ‘Discovery Road’ 
Nero d’avola
Barossa Valley

Battle Of Bosworth Heretic 
Touriga Graciano Shiraz
Mclaren Vale

Spinifex ‘Miette’ GSM
Barossa Valley

Samuel's Gorge Mourvedre
Mclaren Vale

Tim Smith Black Label Mataro 
Barossa Valley

$65

$75

$66

$88

$82

Savoury, Silky 
Marco Porello Langhe Favorita 
Piedmont, Italy

Cantine Pra Soave
Classico 'Otto' DOC
Veneto, Italy

Hugel 'Gentil' Riesling Blend
Alsace, France

William Fevre Chablis
Burgundy, France

2021 Louis Jadot Chablis 
Burgundy, France

2020 Joseph Faiveley
Bourgogne Chardonnay
Burgundy, France

2019 Pascal Prunier Bonheur
P'tit Bonheur Chardonnay
Burgundy, France

2016 Philippe Chavy 
Puligny Montrachet 
‘Les Corvees des Vignes’ Chardonnay
Burgundy, France

$68

$89

$76

$89

$115

$92

$112

$201

Spiced up 

White Gate 'Otto'
Grenache/Mataro/Cab.Sauv
Barossa Valley

Pindarie Stonecutters Sangiovese
Barossa Valley

Fletcher Minion Nebbiolo Pyrenees
Yarra Valley, Vic

Pikes ‘Rising Ground’ Cabernet Franc
Clare Valley

Majella Cabernet Sauvignon
Coonawarra

Bowen Estate Cabernet Sauvignon
Coonawarra

Lake Breeze Cabernet Sauvignon
Langhorne Creek

Yalumba The Signature 
Cabernet Sauvignon & Shiraz
Barossa Valley

Rockford Rod & Spur Shiraz Cabernet
Barossa Valley

$65

$62

$84

$66

$79

$82

$68

$105

$95



$98

$285

$165

$178

$260

$270

$1050

$980

2018 Torbreck ‘Steading’ GSM
Barossa Valley

2019 Guigal Hermitage Rouge Syrah
Rhone Valley, France

2019 John Duval Eligo Shiraz
Barossa Valley

2020 Rockford 
Basket Press Shiraz
Barossa Valley

2019 Langmeil 
‘Pure Eden’ Shiraz
Eden Valley

2017 Yalumba ‘The Octavius’ Shiraz
Barossa Valley

2014 Penfolds Grange
South Australia

2015 Penfolds Grange
South Australia

2021 Karman Tinto Rioja Tempranillo
Rioja, Spain

2021 Joseph Faiveley Bourgogne
Rouge Pinot Noir 
Burgundy, France

2018 Edouard Delaunay Vosne
Romanee Pinot Noir 
Burgundy, France

2020 Joseph Faiveley Chambolle-
Musigny Pinot Noir 
Burgundy, France

2021 Georges Duboeuf Beaujolais
Villages Gamay 
Beaujolais, France

2018 Charles Joguet ‘Les Petites
Roches’ Chinon Cabernet Franc Loire
Valley, France

2019 E.Guigal Côtes Du Rhône Rouge
SGM 
Rhone Valley, France 

2018 Chateau De Pibarnon Bandol
Rouge Mourvèdre 
Bandol, France

2019 E.Guigal Hermitage Syrah
Rhone Valley, France 

2019 Tenuta Tre Gemme
Montepuliciano D'abruzzo DOC
Abruzzo Italy

2021 Pio Cesare Dolcetto d'Alba DOC
Piedmont, Italy

2020 Giovanni Rosso Barbera D'alba
Donna Margherita DOC 
Piedmont, Italy

2019 Alessandro Rivetto Langhe
Nebbiolo DOC 
Piedmont Italy

2019 DeMareis Roero Nebbiolo
Valmaggiore DOCG 
Piedmont Italy

2018 DeMarie Barbaresco DOCG
Piedmont Italy

2019 Rocche Costamagna Barolo
Rocche Dell'annunziata DOCG
Piedmont, Italy

2016 Alessandro Rivetto Serralunga
Barolo DOCG 
Piedmont Italy

2020 Antinori Peppoli 
Chianti Classico DOCG 
Tuscany, Italy

2020 Isole E Olena 
Chianti Classico DOCG 
Tuscany, Italy

2018 Salvaterra Valpolicella Classico
Superiore Ripasso DOC 
Veneto Italy

$78

$68

$62

$68

$72

$96

$102

$108

$156

$98

$210

$325

$380

Spinifex Syrah
Barossa Valley

Monterra ‘Elevage’
Shiraz/Tempranillo
Mclaren Vale

Jim Barry The Atherley Shiraz
Clare Valley

Ox Hardy Upper Tintara Shiraz
Mclaren Vale

Mollydooker The Boxer Shiraz
Mclaren Vale

2021 Mollydooker
‘The Blue Eyed Boy’ Shiraz
Mclaren Vale

2022 MMAD Vineyard Shiraz
Mclaren Vale

2020 Willows Bonesetter Shiraz
Barossa Valley

2021 Hentley Farm ‘The Beast’ Shiraz
Barossa Valley  

2022 Torbreck ‘Struie’ Shiraz
Barossa Valley

2020 Torbreck
‘The Factor’ Shiraz
Barossa Valley

2021 Hentley Farm ‘Clos Otto’ Shiraz
Barossa Valley 

2020 Kaesler ‘Old Bastard’ Shiraz
Barossa Valley

Moody & Romantic

International  RED 

$68

$115

$278

$255

$88

$99

$88

$230

$285

$82

$87

$98

$92

$132

$128

$169

$158

$87

$102

$89

Cellars

RED WINE

France 

Italian

Spain


